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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 SHAMSEER P P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

SABIYA MAHAL, 
SWAMIKKUNNU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

2 01/01/2026 MUBSIRA M K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, 
THANNADA 
MEPOYIL, 

KADACHIRA, 
CHALA, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

3 01/01/2026 SHUHAIB P P NASEEMA P P (MTHR) APSARAS, A K G 
ROAD, KULAM 

BAZAR, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

4 01/01/2026 SAKEENA  M K MOOSA (FTHR) BAITHUL THANHIM, 
VELLOZHUKKU, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 RIA SAKEENA E K SIRAJUDEEN 
(FTHR)

201 JAS MAHAL, 
NEAR DISPENSARY, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

6 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA B 
M 

JAMEELA T (MTHR) 16/296-BISMILLA 
MANZIL, 

THANNADA, 
CHEMBILODE, 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

7 01/01/2026 Shivananda P V Jithesh (FTHR) 2/147-A, Guruprasadam, 
Narickode, 

Anjarakkandy, 
Muzhappala, 670611, 

Kannur

  

8 01/01/2026 SALEEMA P K RAHEEM K N (HSBN) RABIYAS, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

9 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFRA M C

MARIYAM M C 
(MTHR)

KALLIKANDI 
HOUSE, MAILLULLI 
MOTTA, MAILLULLI 

MOTTA, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

DARMADAM

  

10 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAHALA U

ISMAYIL K C (FTHR) M V HOUSE, 
MADAYANTEVALAPPIL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

11 01/01/2026 HASHIK P P ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

SABIYA MAHAL, 
SWAMIKKUNNU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 SAHAL K BATHSHA 
KATTUMADATH 

THAZHE KADAVATH 
(FTHR)

KOMATH HOUSE, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

ERUVATTY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

13 01/01/2026 NAZEER  K K AZEEZ C (FTHR) ADARSH, PALAYAD, 
THALASSERY, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

14 01/01/2026 RASEENA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

ABDUL AZEEZ P K 
(HSBN)

285 BAITHUL 
RAHMA, PARAPRAM, 

PINARAYI, 
PARAPRAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

15 01/01/2026 RAFNA FARMIN M K SAKEENA  M K 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL 
THANHEEM, 

VELLOZHUKKU, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

16 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
K

MUMTHAS K (MTHR) MUMTHAS MAHAL, 
ORIKARA, 

MAMMAKKUNNU, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

17 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN N SAMEERA N (MTHR) RASHINAS, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

18 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASMIL M K

RAHOOF  K K (FTHR) BAITHUL THANHIM, 
VELLOZHUKKU, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

19 01/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF 
CHONGANAM 

KANDY 

SHAHIDA V (WIFE) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
NEAR BADAR PALLI, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

20 01/01/2026 SHAHNA SHIRIN T V ABDUL BASHEER T 
(FTHR)

MARHABA, 
BAVODE, BAVODE, 
BAVODE PO, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

21 01/01/2026 RAMSEENA  M A ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

Thoufeeqe, Iverkulam, 
Makrery, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

22 01/01/2026 JITHIN K SADU SADANANDAN M 
(FTHR)

217 SUDHINAM, 
NEAR AKG SCHOOL, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

23 01/01/2026 LATHIKA C GOVINDAN  (FTHR) 3/375 C-CHIRANGOT 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

24 01/01/2026 FAROOK V K HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) 431, 
VADAKKEKARAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
MOWANCHERY, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

25 01/01/2026 SHARMINA M A NOORJAHAN (MTHR) Thoufeeqe, Iverkulam, 
Makrery, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

26 01/01/2026 JASMINE MUNNA C JALAL (FTHR) USMAN MAHAL, A K 
G ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

27 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RUSDHA  C K

P K RAHEEM (FTHR) 234, HUSSAN 
MUKKU, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

28 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED A K NASIR 
NAYARUKANDY 

(FTHR)

Thasneem, Palliyath, 
Makrery, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

29 01/01/2026 AHAMMED P ABDULLA (FTHR) BAITHUL BARKA, 
PUTHUSSERY 

MUKKU, ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

30 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED MAZIN 
MAHAROOF 

MAHAROOF K P 
(FTHR)

8/327, Shafour, Near S 
N G S Madam, 

Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 

670662, Muzhappilangad

  

31 01/01/2026 ISMAIL P K JASEELA P K (MTHR) 495, JASMI MANZIL, 
MAKRERI, MAKRERI 
P O, 670622, KANNUR

  

32 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER KOROTH

SAFIYA K (MTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

33 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
K

RAHMATH  K (MTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KANNADICHAL, 
KADACHIRA, P O 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

34 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIL K

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(FTHR)

SHIFAS, 
KANAYANNUR, 

IRIVERY, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 MARVA  K K VAFFLI K K (OTHR) 27E, NALLACHERI 
MUKKU, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

KANNUR

  

36 01/01/2026 SHAJI M K SREESHMA M (WIFE) THEJASREE, 
ANAPPALAM, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

37 01/01/2026 KUNHIPARAMBIL 
SURESHAN

NANU  C (FTHR) SMITHA NIVAS, 
VENDUTTAYI, 
PINARAYI, P O 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

38 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARWAN M K

JASEELA  M K 
(MTHR)

379 A  DARUL 
ABRAR, KOTTOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

39 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANEES 
M  

ABDUL AZEES V P  
(FTHR)

PP/04, ALBARKKA, 
MAKRERI, MAKRERI 
P O, 670622, KANNUR

  

40 01/01/2026 B MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

B KULSU (MTHR) BAITHUL SHAHALA, 
NEAR UMMER GATE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

41 01/01/2026 RANAJITH BHASKAR M C PADMAVATHY 
(MTHR)

MANAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD P O, 

670661, THALASSERY

  

42 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED K P MOOSA (FTHR) BUSHRA MANZIL, 
ADOOR, 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

43 01/01/2026 JASIM  P K JASEELA  P K  
(MTHR)

495, JASMI MANZIL, 
MAKRERI, MAKRERI 
P O, 670622, KANNUR

  

44 01/01/2026 SHAMSEER C P SUHARABEEVI 
(MTHR)

16/210, SHAMSEERA 
MANZIL, 

MAMBARAM 
MAMBARAM P O, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

45 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA 
JABIN 

B MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

BAITHUL SHAHALA, 
NEAR UMMER GATE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

46 01/01/2026 Amritha  MV Dineshan  VV (FTHR) 2/165 Ashtadeepam, 
Melur, Dharmadam, 

Melur, 670661, 
Thalassery

  

47 01/01/2026 SIKHA T M T RAJEEVAN (FTHR) ALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KURIYODE, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

48 01/01/2026 ABHIRAM T M SAJEEVAN N (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
THAZHE, IRIVERI, 
IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

49 01/01/2026 APARNA P RENGITH 
BANGLAVIL (HSBN)

17/ 1 A-BANGLAVIL 
HOUSE, CHALA 

EAST, CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

50 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZIDANE K P 

SAINUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

RAMSHEENAS, AKG 
ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

51 01/01/2026 ANANYA M C SUMAN M C (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
DOCTOR MUKKU, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

52 01/01/2026 ARSHAD K MUHAMMED K V 
(FTHR)

NABEESAS, 
KADAMBOOR, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

53 01/01/2026 fathimathul naja Abootty k k  (FTHR) baithu rahma, 
cheriyavalappu, 
anjarakkandy, 

anjarakkandy, 670612, 
thalassery

  

54 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
A K 

HAMZA T K (FTHR) 1/392-A, AKKAVIL 
HOUSE, ADOOR, P O 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

55 01/01/2026 MARYAM SARA 
YASIR 

YASIR E V (FTHR) PEARL, EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

56 01/01/2026 RIZAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD 
MUHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

MANAR, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

57 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISRIYA  K

SHAHANAS M K 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL IZZAH, 
CHATHODAM, 
THALASSERY, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

58 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN N P ABDUL JABBAR K P 
(FTHR)

ORAVKUND, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

DHARMADAM

  

59 01/01/2026 HASANUL BANNA ANAS MANOLY 
(FTHR)

HARFA MANZIL, 
BEACH ROAD, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

60 01/01/2026 NIKITA DAS SHINOJ K (HSBN) KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
MAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, P O 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

61 01/01/2026 AJMAL P C NASAR V K (FTHR) THAHIRA MANZIL, 
POYANAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM PO, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

62 01/01/2026 DEVAK K B V PRAMOD (FTHR) SHANK RATNAM, 
PAREEKADAVU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

63 01/01/2026 MURSHEEDHA V C V C RAMLA (MTHR) 379, 
VALAVILPEEDIKA, 
IRIVERI, MAMBA, 

670611, 
DHARMADOM

  

64 01/01/2026 FATHIMA P M SAJIDA P M (MTHR) ALIF, KOTTOOR, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

65 01/01/2026 UMMER 
CHANGAROTH 

KADER (FTHR) ASIYAS, PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD P O, 

670661, THALASSERY

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

66 01/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K RAHMATH  K (MTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KANNADICHAL, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

67 01/01/2026 JISHINA M DIPU VAZHAYIL 
(HSBN)

DEEPAM, MELUR, 
DHARMADA,, 

MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

68 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK T V P K ERAMULLAN 
(FTHR)

THIKKILE VEETTIL, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

MOWANCHERY, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

69 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FAROOK E MOHAMMED 
FAROOK  (FTHR)

2/89-BAITHUL 
FATHIMA, ADOOR, P 

O KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

70 01/01/2026 ASHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) PULUKKUL HOUSE, 
MEETHALAPEEDIKA, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

71 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL 

ISMATH M K (FTHR) ZAINAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

72 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAFNA K

SIRAJU A K (FTHR) 19/143/B, BAITHUL 
HIZZA, POYANAD, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

73 01/01/2026 DIPU VAZHAYIL BINDU (MTHR) DEEPAM, MELUR, 
DHARMADAM, 
MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

74 01/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA C P NASEER C V (FTHR) SHAMEENA MANZIL, 
KOLATHUMALA, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

75 01/01/2026 NASEEMA P K KUNJIPAKKI (FTHR) BAITHUL AMAAN, 
PAREEKADAVU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

76 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAL K T 

RASIYA K T  (MTHR) RAMEES VILLA, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

77 01/01/2026 MUHAMED HUSSAIN 
ATHOLI

P K KUNHALI (FTHR) HUSSAINAS, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

ERUVATTY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

78 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARDEEN

JAHANARA RAFI 
(MTHR)

SUKOON, NEAR 
MADATHIL 

VAZHAYANASALA, 
KADAMBUR, P O 

KADAMBUR, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

79 01/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI 
MULLAPURATH 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL

MOOSA 
MANIKKOTH (FTHR)

M P HOUSE, YOUTH 
CONGRESS OFFICE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM

  

80 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
REEMA U C 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) UMMALIL 
CHIRALAKKANDI, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
670662, DARMADAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

81 01/01/2026 SHAHAMA 
MAHAROOF 

MAHAROOF P K 
(FTHR)

PP/09/502A, BAITHUL 
RAHMA, 

VADAKKUMBAD, P 
O MUNDALUR, 

670622, KANNUR

  

82 01/01/2026 Amaljith P Surendran U (FTHR) 10/475, Adith Nivas, 
Pachapoika, Pathiriyad, 

Pachapoika, 670643, 
Dharmadam

  

83 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALMAN FARIS C

SHAFEERA C (MTHR) CHERIYATH HOUSE, 
KADACHIRA, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

84 01/01/2026 N P MUHAMMAD 
RAFI 

C P MOIDU (FTHR) ORAVUKUND 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

85 01/01/2026 MARZOOK K T K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

SAINABA VILLA, 
PANONNERI, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

86 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N P

JABBAR K P (FTHR) Oravkund House, 
vengad, Paduvilayi, 

vengad, 670612, 
dharmadam

  

87 01/01/2026 NASNA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

151-A, NOWRAS, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, P O 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

88 01/01/2026 RAMPRASHOBH R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

18/458 RAMASREE, 
MYLULLI, 

PATHIRIYAD P O, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

89 01/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K V IBRAHIM K (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

90 01/01/2026 YOUSAF K HASSAN  K (FTHR) RUKSANAS, 
PACHAKKARA, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

91 01/01/2026 SAADIYA F M ABDULRAHEEM P K 
(FTHR)

SAADIYAS, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, P O 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

92 01/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad T Ali K P (FTHR) 10/283, Rahasas, 
Pachapoika, Pathiriyad, 

Pachapoika, 670643, 
Dharmadam

  

93 01/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF V U USMAN (FTHR) DARUL MARHAMA, 
KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

94 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEH C K 

RAFEEQ C K (FTHR) VP XIV/167  
RAFSEENA MANZIL, 

POYANAD, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

95 01/01/2026 SHANAVAS K V IBRAHIM K (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

96 01/01/2026 VANDANA V SURAJ 
VIJAYARAGHAVAN 

(HSBN)

ANJANEYA, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

97 01/01/2026 MUSTHAFA  N P JABBAR (FTHR) ORAVKUND HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

DHARMADAM

  

98 01/01/2026 MUNAVVIR 
MUSTHAFA  P M

MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) MUHSINAS, 
VENMANAL, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

99 01/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA  C V YOUSAF K (HSBN) RUKSANAS, 
PACHAKKARA, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

100 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA 
ABDUL KHADER

K C  SALIMA (MTHR) PP/, KOLLAN CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLACHAL, 
MAKRERI P O, 

670622, KANNUR

  

101 01/01/2026 ASYA MOIDU (FTHR) BAITHUL NASEEB, A 
K G ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

102 01/01/2026 AMAN SHAMEER  N SHAMEER USMAN  V 
K (FTHR)

THEERAM, NEAR 
BRENNEN COLLEGE, 

THALASSERY, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

103 01/01/2026 RUKSANA K M YOUSAF K M (FTHR) RUKSANAS, BEACH 
ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

104 01/01/2026 SAMEERA M K RABIYA M K (MTHR) 13/227, Darul Aman, 
Chathodam, 
Dharmadam, 

Dharmadam, 670106, 
Dharmadam

  

105 01/01/2026 SHAHIDA C ABDUL KHADER K P 
(FTHR)

4/100-B , FAYIS 
MANZIL, 

PADUVILAYI , 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, PO 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

106 01/01/2026 ANAGHA K SUDHEER KELOTH 
(FTHR)

POURNAMI 
APPARTMENT, 

PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

107 01/01/2026 AJMAL R M ABDUL AZEEZ K K 
(FTHR)

AL NAJATH, 
CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 
MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

108 01/01/2026 REZIN AHAMMED M M SUNEERA (MTHR) 2/447-MAINGADATH 
HOUSE, 

PODUVACHERI, 
MAVILAYI, 

PODUVACHERI, 
670621, KANNUR

  

109 01/01/2026 MOHAMED RUFAID K K THASLEEMA 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KEEZHARA, 

MAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI P O, 
670622, KANNUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

110 01/01/2026 SALEETH P V UMMER  T K (FTHR) DARUSSAHADA, 
VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

111 01/01/2026 RIYAZ VAYIL 
PURAYIL  

KOREMBETH

U M MUSTHAFAHAJI 
(FTHR)

AL AZHAR, 
MAMMAKUNNU 

ROAD, KADACHIRA, 
P O KADACHIRA, 
670621, KANNUR

  

112 01/01/2026 MUHAMMOOD 
ARATHARAKKAL 

KATTERI 

ABU ATTAKKA 
KANNOTH (FTHR)

NADUVILEKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMAVILAYI, 
MAVILAYI, 

MUNDALUR, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

113 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIYA 
M 

SUNEERA M (MTHR) 2/447-MAINGADATH 
HOUSE, 

PODUVACHERY, 
MAVILAYI, 

PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

114 01/01/2026 princy v v purushothaman k  
(FTHR)

vasundhara bhavan, 
parambay, pathiriyad, 
mambaram, 670741, 

Thalassery

  

115 01/01/2026 NAJNA MOL  C K NASEER  P P (FTHR) SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

116 01/01/2026 SABEER MACHOTH 
KUNHIPURA 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

431, MACHOTH 
KUNJIPURA, 

KOTTOR 
KADACHIRA P O, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

117 01/01/2026 SEENA PRAVEEN PRAVEEN P V (HSBN) POURNAMI 
APPARTMENT, 

PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

118 01/01/2026 MUBASHIRA N RAYEES K P (HSBN) 09/34 Darussalam, 
Chorakkulam, 

Mundalure P O, 
Mundalure, 670622, 

Kannur

  

119 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
C M

SHAREEF C V (FTHR) DARUSALAM, 
KANAYANNUR, 
PALLIKANDY, 

IRIVERI, 670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

120 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
C V

ASHRAF A P A P 
(FTHR)

10/726 SAFA 
MARWA, KOTTAM, 

KOTTAM, P O 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

THALASSERY

  

121 01/01/2026 N K  MUHAMMED 
IRFAN

ISMAYIL V C (FTHR) BAITHU NOOR, 
KANAYANNUR, 

IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

122 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL SAJA 
C M

SHAREEF C V (FTHR) DARUSALAM, 
KANAYANNUR, 
PALLIKANDY, 

IRIVERI, 670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

123 01/01/2026 DILSHAD AKKAVIL MUHAMMED M K 
(FTHR)

1/268-AAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, PANONNERI, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 12:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

124 01/01/2026 SAFA  MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA S M 
(FTHR)

SHIFA MAHAL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

125 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN  M K

MUSTAK M (FTHR) 8/296 
MANAKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
OZHAYILBHAGAM, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

126 01/01/2026 ANJAY K SREEJITH K (FTHR) KUNDOLI 
KUNNUMBRAM, 
PODUVACHERI, 

MAVILAYI, 
PODUVACHERI, 
670621, KANNUR

  

127 01/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD 
KUNNUCHALIL 

SEENATH M V (WIFE) 16/389 -SAKEENA 
MANZIL, 

THANNADA, 
CHEMBILODE, 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

128 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIHA 
V  

NISAR C (FTHR) SHABANA MANZIL, 
KULAM BAZAR, 

MUZHAPPILANGADU, 
MUZHAPPILANGADU, 

670662, KANNUR

  

129 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN  M 
K

MUSTAK  M (FTHR) MANAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, OZHAYIL 

BHAGAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

130 01/01/2026 HUSSAIN 
KANIYANKANDY 

ASSAINAR  (FTHR) HUSNAS, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

131 01/01/2026 PARIYATE SHAMSU NASARI T C  (WIFE) SHAZAGHAR, NEAR 
S N G S MADAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD

  

132 01/01/2026 K AYSHA SUHARA K (MTHR) mamminte parambu, 
ummenchira, eruvatty, 
ummenchira, 670649, 

thalassery

  

133 01/01/2026 SAFWANA YASMIN P 
T 

ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

309, SUHAS NIVAS, 
PANONNERI, P O 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

134 01/01/2026 ALI E ABDULLA (FTHR) 370-C, PACHAPOYIL 
HOUSE MAZRAH 

MAHAL, 
PODUVACHERY, P O 

PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

135 01/01/2026 K SUHARA USMAN  AP  (HSBN) mamminte parambu, 
ummenchira, eruvatty, 
ummenchira, 670649, 

thalassery

  

136 01/01/2026 SOORYANAND K SURESH  K (FTHR) SHIVADAM, 
KADAMBUR, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADAMBUR, 670663, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


